St-Nr

© 0O NOOGTA, WNR

D101 T o1l 010101 A A BB DHDDLABPELEDDEDWOWOWNWWWWWWWWDNMNDNDDNDNDNDDMDNDDDNDDDMNMDMNDMNRRRPRRPRRPRRLPR
O ©W OO NOOUPA WDMNMNREROOONOOOGRA,WDMNMNPERPOWOWONOGOOGA,WNMNPEPEPOOWOONOOGAMAWDNMNPOONOOOS™MDERERO

Fahrer/Beifahrer

BERLANDY, Georg /ANNEMULLER, Tina
REINDL , Rudolf /EHRLE , Michael
SAWICKI, Damian /KAISER, Jacqueline
KOHL, Stefan /TANZ, Andreas
NORENBERG, Axel /[KOLITSCH, Markus
SOBEK, Thomas /GEIST, Hartmut
ANDERS, Lars /SCHRON, Steffen
SCHUBERT, Rene /QUAST, Lara
HEILBORN, Nick /WICHURA, Henry
WEIDLICH, Noel /HILPERT, Tim
MALSCH, Marcus /MALSCH, Colin
LUDCKE, Jan-Philipp /LUDCKE, Jurgen
DIETZEL, Paul /BAUMANN , Marcel
STOYE, Daniel /LIEBSCHWAGER, Mario
DRUGE, Markus /WINTER , Lisa

GULBA, Nils /GULBA, Mats

HORLBECK , Jan /[HORLBECK, Ivonne
RICHTER, Clemens /SURNER, Lennard
JETZT, Werner / tba

KALLENSEE, Patrick /STUTZER, Christian
WAGNER, Martin /RODIGER, Alexander
BAUER, Christian /GRABNER , Dominic
BRUNKE, Torsten /STANDKE, Normen
KIKO, Frederick /LEIFERT, Bjorn
PFEFFER, Lucas /PFEFFER, Marcel
KUNZE , René /HAASE, Niklas

KELLER, Yannik /KUNZ, Lilly

LIENING, Ronny /FREYTAG, Tino
CREUTZBURG , Markus /FIEBRICH, Katrin
HOCHWIMMER, Sven /[FEUSTEL, Fabian
HAPPEL, Jannik /KOLB, Michelle

WOLF, Felix /IDECKER, Max

KUHNE, Markus /KUHNE , Nick
LEINHOS, Thomas /EBEL, Sebastian
SCHEER , Andreas /SCHEER , Thomas
FALLENSTEIN, Nico /LUHRS, Franziska
DISTLER, Adrian /WEISE, Marcel
TESCHNER, Fred /TESCHNER, Maximilian
SPIEGLER , Thomas /HARTMANN, Patrick
OEHLERS, Alexander /GARRISON , Brian

REIMANN , Torsten /IMESSERSCHMIDT , Peter

BAYER, Axel /IWACHTLER, Rico

SCHULZE, Fabian /IHLEFELDT, Jean
SCHRAMM, Andreas /SCHNEIDER , Sindy
SCHMIDT, Jirgen /SCHMIDT, Maximilian
LEONHARDT, Thomas /LEONHARDT, Tanja
DJOLEFF, Christian /SCHONHEIDER, Stefan
NEUMANN, Uwe /STRARE, Dirk

WILLING, Volker /IHLING, Oliver
BARCHFELD, Lars /OESTE, Miriam
SCHREY, Dirk /KASULKE, Andrea
WINKLER, Frank /POTZSCH, Daniela
ZANDER, Benjamin /SANDER , Joshua
WAGNER , Moritz /INITZSCHE , Leonard
KOTH, Sascha /HERRMANN, Stefan

HILLE, Kai /[LEMME, Stephan

SCHMIDT, Tino /SCHARF, Patrick

KELLER, Mario /IKROWIORS, Sebastian

Fahrzeug

BMW M3 E30
Mitsubishi Evo
Subaru Impreza GT
VW Polo S2000
BMW M3

Mitsubishi Evo
Mitsubishi Evo 6.5
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
BMW M3 Compact
Mitsubishi Evo 10
Mitsubishi Evo 6
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza WRX
BMW E36 Compact
Peugeot 208
Peugeot 208

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Fiat 131 Abarth
Opel Corsa

Honda Civic
Renault Clio Ragnotti
VW Golf 3 GTI
BMW 318ti E36
BMW 328i E36
BMW E36 Touring
Ford Fiesta

VW Golf 3 GTI

VW Golf GTI

Opel Astra GSI
BMW 318is E30
Opel Astra Gsi

Opel Kadett Gsi
VW Golf 3

Seat lbiza

Citron C2R2max
BMW

Mercedes A35 AMG
Opel Corsa

Opel Kadett E GSI
Opel Adam

Opel Adam Cup
Suzuki Swift Sport
VW Polo GTI

VAZ Lada 21011
Suzuki Swift Sport
Suzuki Swift
Mitsubishi Colt
Lada VFTS

Ford Escort MK1
BMW 2002ti

Opel Astra Gsi

Seat Ibiza Cupra
BMW 325xi E46
VW Golf 2

Peugeot 106 Rally
Trabant P601RS ITRM
Trabant Super 600 ITRM

Kl

NC 1
NC 1
NC 1
RC2
NC 1
NC 1
NC 1
NC 1
NC 2
NC 1
NC 1
NC 1
NC1
NC 1
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
NC 3
NC 3
NC 3
NC 3
NC 3
NC 3
NC 2
NC 2
NC 3
NC 3
NC 3
NC 3
NC 3
NC 3
NC 3
NC 2
NC 3
RC4
NC 6
NC 6
NC 6
NC 7
NC 4
NC 4
NC 4
NC 4
NC 4
NC 4
NC 4
NC 4
NC 4
NC 3
NC 3
NC 8
NC 8
NC 8
NC 9
NC5
NC5
NC5
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111
112
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115
116
117
118
119
120
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124
125
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130
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132
133
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201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
220
221
222
223
224

OPPEL, Steffen /BETTGE, Clara
SATORIUS, Bjorn /INEMENICH, Conny
ERTZ, Jonas / tha

GLP

RICHERT, Konrad /RICHERT, Yasmin
HER, Mike /Hel3, Christian

EICHENAUER, Peter /WEIR, Manfred
SKOBIS, Martin /SKOBIS, Bastian
OSTKAMP, Giinther /KLEINE, Heinrich
GNAD, Werner [HENTSCHKE, Ronny
RATJEN, Christoph /ROSSBACH, Thomas
LENZ, Walter /WALENDA, Erhard
KUCHTA, Ralf-Alexander /FRITZ, Severina
MOLLER, Herbert /[FRITZ, Uwe

KOPP, Reiner /KOPP, Celina
TREUBERG , Udo /TREUBERG, Bianca
PUTSCH, Helmut /WIGGER, Helmut
GIERLER, Mario /GIERLER, Manfred
LUTZ, Bernd /GIESE, Sandro
OHLMEYER, Sven /IBEYGANG, Dominik
WENZEL , Tim /BISCHOF, Ingo
WEINERT, Holger /YILDIRIM, Michele
DOGEL, Thomas /BRAUN, Michael
SCHORSCH, Marcel /ZIMPEL, Madlen
BRESAGK, Algys /BRESAGK , Amadeus
ZUHNEMER, Andreas /BEYER, Franziska
REICH, Thomas /SCHROTER, Daniel
NAUMANN, Thorsten /WOLF , Alexander
BERG, Daniel /IMERZ, Thilo
PAPENKORDT, Stefan /MORTL, Sven
ZIEGLER, Ralf /DURR, Jana

SPOHRER, Thomas /SENF, Michael
PILLICH, Lars /IMACHWITZ, Ralf

GLOCKNER-GOLDMANN, Ralf /GOLDMANN, Monique

EHRKE, Stephan /LEBEK, Verena

HUBER, Frank /HUBER , Miriam

RUDOLF, Kay /KRETSCHMAR, Mario
SCHWARZ, Henning /WEIR, Nathalie
MATTHAI, Tino /WEST, Gunnar

Legend

GOLM, Stephan /WOLF, Ronny

DOEHRER, Eckardt /SCHLEIFER, Tobias
STRACKE, Holger /BRENN, Thomas
SCHUHMANN, Mario /ROSENBAUM, Peter
PFEIFFER , Dirk /RIEMANN, Falko
FULCZYK, Marco /FULCZYK, Matthias (HRV)
EICHHORN, Ralf /HAUFFE, Mario
FORMELLA, Philipp / tba

FORMELLA, Andreas / tba

GROSSENBACH, Lutz /GROSSENBACH, Norman
HEINE, Holger /SPECHT, Denis

HENKEL, Michael /KNEIST, Heiko

THOMAS, Uwe /ISRAEL, Lars

RITZ, Oliver /RITZ , Stephanie

FRANZ, Mario /FRANZ, Anton

BUFE, Hans-Joachim /BLODORN, Jan
MORITZ, Falk /SCHULZE, Christine
SCHUCHARDT, Andreas /KOCH, Ralf-Jiirgen
KRAUSE, Enrico /REIF, Falco

HAUSMANN, Lars /HAUSMANN, Tino
HELBIG, Thomas /BIEN, Jarno

WIEGAND, Lars /XYLANDER, Volker
WEHLE, Erik /VOIGT, Dustin

Renault Megane
Opel Corsa
Opel Corsa

Wartburg W353
Wartburg 353W
Trabant P 601
Renault Alpine A110
Ford Capri RS2600
Opel Ascona A
Ford Escort
Porsche 911 SC
WAS Shiguli 1500
Ford Escort MK Il
Subaru Impreza
VW Golf 4

Ford Escort MKII
Trabant 601

VW Golf 1 GTI
Lada 2105 VFTS
Wartburg 353
VW Golf 2 GTI
Wartburg 353
Wartburg 353
Wartburg 353
Renault R5 Turbo
Wartburg 353 WR
BMW 318is E 30
Wartburg 1.3
Trabant 601
Wartburg 1.3
Trabant 601 RS
Wartburg 1.3
BMW 323i E36
Opel Calibra
Peugeot 306

VW Golf 4

Toyota Yaris
Wartburg W353

Wartburg 353 W 460

AWE Wartburg 312-1 Akropolis

Wartburg 312
Trabant 601 RS
Trabant 601R
Trabant 601
Datsun 240Z
Skoda 180 RS
Wartburg 353
Wartburg 353
Wartburg 353 WR
Skoda 120s
Moskwitsch 2140
Skoda 130 RS
VW Golfl GTI
FORD Escort RS2000 MK2
Trabant 601
Wartburg 353WR
Wartburg 353
Trabant 601
Wartburg 353 WR
Wartburg 353 W 460
Wartburg 353 WR

NC 6
RC4
RC4

Retro
Retro
Retro
Retro
Retro
Retro
Retro
Retro
Retro
Retro
Retro
Retro
Retro
Retro
Retro
Retro
Retro
Retro
Retro
Retro
Retro
Retro
Retro
Retro
Retro
Retro
Retro
Retro
Retro
Retro
Retro
Retro
Retro
Retro
Retro
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Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
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226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

KRUGEL , Klaus - Dieter /IKRUGEL , Florian
BOSSE, Hilmar /[HELMECKE, Jens
MIEHLKE, Matthias /SCHROETER, llja
SCHMIDT, Tommy /LESSER, Marcus
GUNTHER, Jérg /THIEL, Maik

RAAB, Andreas /BRODMANN, Andy
VOIGT, Gerhard /VOIGT, Katrin
RAUPACH, Danny /RAUPACH , Robbie
GEIBHIRT, Michael /[FISCHER, Kai-Uwe
KRUMBEIN, Ralf /SEIDEL, Mandy
LICHTENBERG , Norbert /KNUDSEN, Olaf
ROTH, Jens /GERHARDT, Martin
WAGNER , Enrico /IWAGNER , Kimberley
UHRIK, Petr (CZE) /JUHRIK, Martin (CZE)

ZEIR, Andreas /IKREUTZBERGER , Jaqueline

OELSZNER, Markus /OELSZNER, Mathayus
SEYFARTH, Reiner /SEIDEL, Kristin

GROPENGIESSER, Ulli /GROPENGIESSER, Chris

HER, Wieland / tha
DREXL, Michael /AEHLIG, Jorg

Wartburg 353 WR
Mitsubishi Starion
Audi

VW Golf 2

Trabant

Trabant 601R
Trabant 601 RS
Wartburg 353W
Wartburg 353 W
Wartburg 353 W 460
Trabant P 800 RS
Skoda 130 LR
Trabant 601

Skoda Favorit 136 L/A
Skoda Fabia TDI
Audi 90 quattro

Audi 85

Lancia Delta Integrale
Audi Quattro Coupé
Lada 2105 MTX

Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
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